
LOTS 14 & 15 EAGLES NEST S/D.

ORB 705-348, 883-2466 & WD

CREAMER ROGER WAYNE/CREAMER CAROLYN
3003 NE TRIPLE RUN RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-2S-17-04769-024

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

28217.00 1.00/

04/15/2025 MLU

08/04/2015 DF 4.03 28,210 0 0 28,210

STANDARD
3

22,997
8,300
28,210
59,507
27,683
31,824

HX HB VX 30,000
1,824
59,507

0

59,507

1246/0861 12/17/2012 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROGER W & CAROLYN CRE

ROGER W & CAROLYN C

0883/2466 7/02/1999 WD U V 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WATSON'S

R CREAMER

2026
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16907 M H 125 04/28/2000

2001HX Base Yr

3003 NE TRIPLE RUN RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,196 80.1090 48.07 57,492 1981 1981 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1196

BAS 1,196 100 1,196 22,997

1,196 1,196 22,997

BAS= W52 S23 E52 N23$.

BAS

52

23

52

23

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 2004 2004 3 50 300

2 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 500

5 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 300

8,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 292.00 240.00 4.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 28,210


